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Faculty
Chair

Lingchei Letty Chen (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/lingchei-
letty-chen/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Professors

Rebecca Copeland (http://ealc.wustl.edu/people/rebecca-
copeland/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Marvin H. Marcus (http://ealc.wustl.edu/people/marvin-marcus/)

PhD, University of Michigan

Associate Professors

Ji-Eun Lee (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/ji-eun-lee/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Zhao Ma (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/zhao-ma/) 
PhD, Johns Hopkins University

Jamie Newhard (http://ealc.wustl.edu/people/jamie-newhard/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Assistant Professors

Jianqing Chen (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/jianqing-chen/) 
PhD, University of California, Berkeley

Jiayi Chen (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/jiayi-chen/) 
PhD, University of Chicago

Hyeok Hweon Kang (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/hyeok-
hweon-kang/) 
PhD, Harvard University

Teaching Professors

Mijeong Mimi Kim (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/mijeong-mimi-
kim/) 
EdD, University of San Francisco

Xia Liang (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/xia-liang/) 
MA, Beijing Normal University

Wei Wang (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/wei-wang/) 
PhD, Washington University in St. Louis

Senior Lecturers

Wenhui Chen (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/wenhui-chen/) 
MA, National Taiwan Normal University

Ke Nie (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/ke-nie/) 
MA, Capital Normal University

Lecturers

Hea-Young Chun (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/hea-young-
chun/) 
MA, Seoul National University

Motomi Kajitani (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/motomi-
kajitani/) 
MA, University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee

Taewoong Kim (http://ealc.wustl.edu/people/taewoong-kim/) 
PhD, The University of Oklahoma

Jiyoon Lee (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/jiyoon-lee/) 
MA, University of Oregon, Eugene

Alessandro Poletto (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/alessandro-
poletto/) 
PhD, Columbia University

Kaho Sakaue (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/kaho-sakaue/) 
MA, Purdue University

Jingyi Wang (http://ealc.wustl.edu/people/jingyi-wang/) 
MA, Capital Normal University

Mano Yasuda (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/mano-yasuda/) 
PhD, The University of Oklahoma

Professors Emeriti

Beata Grant (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/beata-grant/) 
PhD, Stanford University

Robert Hegel (https://ealc.wustl.edu/people/robert-e-hegel/) 
PhD, Columbia University
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